BID BONDS: Each bidder must include in his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by a first-
rate banking establishment approved by the Ministry in charge of finance - the list of which is found in
document No. 12 of the Tender File, whose amount is Two Hundred and Sixty One Thousand
(261,000) FCFA for LOT (01) and Two Hundred and Forty Thousand (240,000) FCFA for LOT
(02), and shall be valid for thirty (30) days beyond the deadline of validity of bids.

LOT Subject Locality Bid Bond
Tender

fee

1
REHABILITATION OF A BLOCK OF TWO

(02) CLASSROOMS AT GPS NGWAINKUMA
Ngwainkuma -
Fundong

261,000 fcfa

[...]

documents administratifs, une garantie de soumission qui respecte le model prescrites dans le DAG etabii
par un etablissement bancaire agree par le Ministers en charge des Finances d'un montant egai a 261,000
(Deux Cent Soixante une Mllle) francs CPA pour Lot 1 et 240,000 (Deux Cent Quarante mille) francs
CFA pour Lot 2. Les cautionnements provisoires seront liberes au plus tard trente (120) jours apres le delai
de validite des offres pour les soumissionnaires n'ayant pas ete retenus. Pour !e soumissionnaire attrlbutaire
du marche, le cautionnement provisoire sera libere apres constitution du cautionnement definitif.